
UKUP NORTH EAST CHAMPIONSHIPS RESULTS 

 

ULTIMATE MEN’S PHYSIQUE 178CM AND UNDER 

1ST Place: Greg Watson 

2nd Place: Torin Bell 

3rd Place: Francis Sprenger 

4th Place: Nathan Honess 

 

ULTIMATE MEN’S PHYSIQUE OVER 178CM 

1st Place: Alan Carson 

2nd Place: Callan Hocknull 

3rd Place: Simon Beaver 

4th Place: Barry Wood 

5th Place: Alex Clarke 

Also competed: Chris Mullen, John Daily 

 

ULTIMATE BIKINI FITNESS 163CM AND UNDER 

1st Place: Claire Sheldon 

2nd Place: Samantha Lancashire 

3rd Place: Samantha Cassidy 

4th Place: Jade Olver 

 

ULTIMATE BIKINI FITNESS OVER 163CM 

1st Place: Christina Francotte 

2nd Place: Anna Webster 

3rd Place: Rebbecca Bell 

4th Place: Claire Johnston 

 

 

 

 

 



ULTIMATE MEN’S PHYSIQUE 35 YEARS AND OVER 

1st Place: Charlie Garforth 

2nd Place: Gregg Jowitt 

3rd Place: Paul Doe 

4th Place: Lee Freeman 

5th Place: Robin Fearon 

 

ULTIMATE BIKINI FITNESS 35 YEARS AND OVER 

1st Place: Nicole Mahmut 

2nd Place: Beccii Whitmore 

3rd Place: Sally Nolan 

4th Place: May Ibrahimi 

5th Place: Fiona Carew 

Also competed: Rachael Milligan, Emma Kirke-Reynolds 

 

ULTIMATE MEN’S PHYSIQUE BEGINNERS 

1st Place: Matthew Law 

2nd Place: Kirk Harrison 

3rd Place: Jack Harrison 

4th Place: David Kennedy 

5th Place: Chris Coles 

Also competed: Danny Bailey, Freddie Phelps 

 

ULTIMATE MEN’S PHYSIQUE JUNIORS 

1st Place: Ali Baqer 

2nd Place: Michael Phillips 

3rd Place: Ben Hawksworth 

4th Place: Joshua Atease 

5th Place: Matt Pilmoor 

Also competed: Jack Chilton, leo Tyson, Jesse Kemp, Elijah Allen, Tom Yates, Luke Atter,         

Ashnudul Chowdhury 

 

 



 

ULTIMATE BIKINI FITNESS BEGINNERS 

1st Place: Lauren Kenealy 

2nd Place: Stephanie Thomson 

3rd Place: Adele Cobain 

4th Place: Lesley Anne Hall 

5th Place: Gemma Hallatt-Howard 

Also competed: Gwen Fennell, Maria Poerio, Rachel Lord, Charlotte Townend, Nikki Hester 

 

ULTIMATE BIKINI FITNESS JUNIORS 

1st Place: Eleanor Lynch 

2nd Place: Chloe Mabb 

3rd Place: Shawnie Lovatt 

4th Place: Eleanor Moore 

 

ULTIMAT FIGURE  

1st Place: Zorena Roe 

2nd Place: April Gould 

3rd Place: Amber Brooks 

4th Place: Hazel Augsburger 

 

ULTIMATE FIGURE 35 YEARS AND OVER 

1st Place: Dawn Davies 

2nd Place: Alison Wheatley 

3rd Place: Louise Goodson 

4th Place: Heather Cowley 

5th Place: Stephanie Mannings 

Also competed: Angela Anderson 

 

 

 

 



 

ULTIMATE MALE MODEL UNDER 80KG 

1st Place: Charlie Garforth 

2nd Place: Daniel James 

3rd Place: Gregg Jowitt 

4th Place: Jack Hulcoop 

5th Place: Michael Phillips 

Also competed: Nathan Honess 

 

ULTIMATE MALE MODEL 80KG AND OVER 

1st Place: Alan Carson 

2nd Place: Paul Wolsey  

3rd Place: Ben Hawksworth 

4th Place: Alex Clarke 

5th Place: Kirk Harrison 

Also competed: Freddie Phelps, Francis Springer  

 

ULTIMATE WOMEN’S MODEL 163CM AND UNDER 

1st Place: Adele Cobain 

2nd Place: May Ibrahimi 

3rd Place: Hazel Augsburger 

4th Place: Claire Sheldon 

5th Place: Nicole Mahmut 

Also competed: Samantha Lancashire, Zorena Roe, Heather Cowley, Chloe Mabb 

 

ULTIMATE WOMEN’S MODEL OVER 163CM 

1st Place: Christina Francotte 

2nd Place: Sally Nolan 

3rd Place: Anna Webster 

4th Place: Lisa Ogwe 

5th Place: Angela Anderson 

Also competed: Claire Johnston, Rachael Milligan, Stephanie Mannings, Emma Kirk-Reynolds 



ULTIMATE OVERALL MALE  

Alan Carson 

ULTIMATE OVERALL FEMALE 

Lauren Kenealy 

ULTIMATE FEMALE THEME WEAR  

Christina Francotte 

ULTIMATE MALE THEME WEAR 

Charlie Garforth 

ULTIMATE FEMALE BUM 

Hazel Augsburger 

ULTIMATE MALE ABS 

Alan Carson 

ULTIMATE FEMALE LEGS 

Adele Cobain 

ULTIMATE MALE LEGS 

Daniel James 

 

 

 

 


